
 
 

City of Waukesha  Contract Change Order 
Department of Public Works  Form C107 
130 Delafield Street  (Rev 01/18)  
Waukesha, WI 53188 
Waukesha-wi.gov 

 
 

   

              
 

Project:  Banting and Mindiola Parks Parking Lots and Heyer Park Tennis Court Improvements- Asphalt 
Alternate   
    
Date:   10/8/20 
 
Contract Number:   4168 
 
Branch:  Engineering Department 
 
Change Order Number:  1 _  
 
Contractor:  Payne and Dolan, Inc.  
 
Amount of original contract  ................................................................................................ $914,999.00 
 
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order ...................................................................    $914,999.00 
 
Description of change: 
 
Construction Changes: 
 

1. Adjust 3 water boxes at Mindiola .................................................................................. $750.00 
2. Fine Grade at Heyer Park .......................................................................................... $8,500.00 
3. Additional Storm Water Installation at Mindiola ......................................................... $5,863.00 
4. Drain Tile for Groundwater Monitoring Well at Mindiola  ........................................... $3,777.98 

 
Amount of this Change Order ............................................................................................... $18,890.98 
 
Net Contract Amount after this Change Order .................................................................... $933,889.98 
 
 
 
 ________________________________________________________________________________  
City of Waukesha Date 
Director of Public Works 

 
 

 ________________________________________________________________________________  
Contractor  Date 
Payne and Dolan, Inc. 
 


